
IBB Institute Colloquium
WiSe 2023/2024

Talks and Dates

Thu., 19.10.2023
Cutting Garden’s event

Thu., 09.11.2023 16:00 to 17:30
Speaker: Sofie Valk, MPI Leipzig
Title: "TBA"

Thu., 16.11.2023 16:00 to 17:30
Speaker: Hyojin Park, Birmingham
Title: "TBA"

Thu., 23.11.2023 9:00 to 10:30
Speaker: Ben Fulcher, (virtual)
Title: "TBD"

Thu., 30.11.2023 16:00 to 17:30

Thu, 7.12.2023 16:00 to 17:30
Speaker: Maryam Khaleghi-Ghadiri
Title: "Epilepsy surgery at the epilepsy center
Münster-Osnabrück"

Thu., 14.12.2023 16:00 to 17:30
Speaker: Niia Nikolova, Aarhus University
Title: "Respiratory interoception: Measurement and
connectomic fingerprinting"

Thu., 11.01.2024 16:00 to 17:30
Speaker: Alex Wiesman, McGill (virtual)
Title: "TBA"

Thu., 18.01.2024 16:00 to 17:30
Speaker: Felix Wegner
Title: "TMS in cardiology"

Thu., 25.01.2024 16:00 to 17:30
Speaker: Thomas Schreiner, LMU
Title: "Respiration shapes sleep-oscillations and memory
reactivation in humans"

Thu., 01.02.2024 16:00 to 17:30
Speaker: Natalie Schaworonkow?

Title:


